
Ø¨ÙŠØªØ±	Ø£ÙˆØªÙˆÙ„	Ù​ÙŠÙ„Ù…	Ù‚Ø§Ø¦Ù…Ø©	(Ù​ÙŠÙ„Ù…
ÙˆØºØ±Ø§Ù​ÙŠØ§)
ÙƒØ§Ù„ÙŠØºÙˆÙ„Ø§ https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D9%83%D8%A7%D9%84%D9%8A%D8%BA%D9%88%D9%84%D8%A7-217685/actors
Ø§Ù„Ø¥Ù…
Ø¨Ø±Ø§Ø·ÙˆØ±
Ø§Ù„Ø£Ø®ÙŠØ±

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%A5%D9%85%D8%A8%D8%B1%D8%A7%D8%B7%D9%88%D8%B1-
%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%A3%D8%AE%D9%8A%D8%B1-212775/actors

ÙƒØ§Ø²ÙŠÙ†Ùˆ
Ø±ÙˆÙŠØ§Ù„

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D9%83%D8%A7%D8%B2%D9%8A%D9%86%D9%88-
%D8%B1%D9%88%D9%8A%D8%A7%D9%84-591272/actors

Ø§Ù„Ø£Ø³Ø¯	Ù​ÙŠ
Ø§Ù„Ø´ØªØ§Ø¡

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%A3%D8%B3%D8%AF-%D9%81%D9%8A-
%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%B4%D8%AA%D8%A7%D8%A1-1195311/actors

Hitler:	The	Rise	of	Evil https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hitler%3A-the-rise-of-evil-818968/actors
Ø§Ù„Ù​ØªØ§Ø©
Ø§Ù„Ø®Ø§Ø±Ù‚Ø©

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D8%A7%D9%84%D9%81%D8%AA%D8%A7%D8%A9-
%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%AE%D8%A7%D8%B1%D9%82%D8%A9-283134/actors
https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/658847/actors

One	Night	with	the	King https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/one-night-with-the-king-80289/actors
Zulu	Dawn https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zulu-dawn-1218876/actors
Ø¨ÙŠÙƒÙŠØª https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D8%A8%D9%8A%D9%83%D9%8A%D8%AA-813724/actors
Bright	Young	Things https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bright-young-things-287740/actors
Ø§Ù„Ø·ÙŠØ·ÙˆÙŠ https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%B7%D9%8A%D8%B7%D9%88%D9%8A-426314/actors
Cristiada https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cristiada-2215942/actors
King	Ralph https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/king-ralph-129283/actors
Goodbye,	Mr.	Chips https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/goodbye%2C-mr.-chips-2698384/actors
FairyTale:	A	True	Story https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fairytale%3A-a-true-story-1953910/actors
High	Spirits https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/high-spirits-1617874/actors
The	Stunt	Man https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-stunt-man-726823/actors
Casanova https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/casanova-2016740/actors
Rosebud https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rosebud-1432500/actors
Ù​ÙŠÙ†ÙˆØ³ https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D9%81%D9%8A%D9%86%D9%88%D8%B3-972300/actors
Lassie https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lassie-1567731/actors
My	Favorite	Year https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/my-favorite-year-1304397/actors
Club	Paradise https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/club-paradise-1103061/actors
Man	of	La	Mancha https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/man-of-la-mancha-2640322/actors
Joan	of	Arc https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/joan-of-arc-1500187/actors
The	Ruling	Class https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-ruling-class-1890531/actors
Ù…Ø§Ø³Ø§Ø¯Ø§ https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D9%85%D8%A7%D8%B3%D8%A7%D8%AF%D8%A7-1568835/actors
Creator https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/creator-1139373/actors
The	Savage	Innocents https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-savage-innocents-2137376/actors
Ø§Ù„Ù…Ø®Ø·ÙˆÙ​ https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D8%A7%D9%84%D9%85%D8%AE%D8%B7%D9%88%D9%81-2073030/actors
Imperium:	Augustus https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/imperium%3A-augustus-459427/actors
Christmas	Cottage https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/christmas-cottage-2010251/actors
The	Rainbow	Thief https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-rainbow-thief-1953227/actors
Coming	Home https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/coming-home-3208404/actors
Molokai:	The	Story	of
Father	Damien https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/molokai%3A-the-story-of-father-damien-2247108/actors

Dean	Spanley https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dean-spanley-5246479/actors
Man	Friday https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/man-friday-1454785/actors
Rogue	Male https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rogue-male-7359521/actors
Eldorado https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/eldorado-5354086/actors
Katherine	of	Alexandria https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/katherine-of-alexandria-16851793/actors
The	Day	They	Robbed
the	Bank	of	England https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-day-they-robbed-the-bank-of-england-1962672/actors

Power	Play https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/power-play-7236381/actors
Svengali https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/svengali-3823817/actors
Wings	of	Fame https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wings-of-fame-4242869/actors
Great	Catherine https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/great-catherine-3209468/actors
Foxtrot https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/foxtrot-5477255/actors
Global	Heresy https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/global-heresy-5570379/actors
Pygmalion https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pygmalion-7263007/actors
Isabelle	Eberhardt https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/isabelle-eberhardt-6078224/actors
The	Final	Curtain https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-final-curtain-3226470/actors
The	Seventh	Coin https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-seventh-coin-3989216/actors
Mystic	India https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mystic-india-6948947/actors
Heavy	Weather https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/heavy-weather-5695217/actors
Crossing	to	Freedom https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/crossing-to-freedom-2870394/actors
The	Manor https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-manor-48673953/actors
Ø·Ø±ÙˆØ§Ø¯Ø© https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D8%B7%D8%B1%D9%88%D8%A7%D8%AF%D8%A9-186587/actors
Ø¨Ø±ÙˆÙ…
ÙŠØ«ÙŠÙˆØ³

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D8%A8%D8%B1%D9%88%D9%85%D9%8A%D8%AB%D9%8A%D9%88%D8%B3-
192686/actors

Under	Milk	Wood https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/under-milk-wood-2497114/actors
Crystal	or	Ash,	Fire	or
Wind,	as	Long	as	It's
Love https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/crystal-or-ash%2C-fire-or-wind%2C-as-long-as-it%27s-love-2251564/actors
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What's	New	Pussycat? https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/what%27s-new-pussycat%3F-195402/actors
Rebecca's	Daughters https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rebecca%27s-daughters-7301637/actors
Lord	Jim https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lord-jim-1691958/actors
The	Bible:	In	the
Beginning... https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bible%3A-in-the-beginning...-773293/actors

Murphy's	War https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/murphy%27s-war-335041/actors
Country	Dance https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/country-dance-2998899/actors
Ù„ÙˆØ±Ù†Ø³
Ø§Ù„Ø¹Ø±Ø¨

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D9%84%D9%88%D8%B1%D9%86%D8%B3-
%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%B9%D8%B1%D8%A8-228186/actors

Ø£Ø´Ø¨Ø§Ø​ https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D8%A3%D8%B4%D8%A8%D8%A7%D8%AD-8905685/actors
Ù„ÙŠÙ„Ø©
Ø§Ù„Ø¬Ù†Ø±Ø§Ù„Ø§Øª

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D9%84%D9%8A%D9%84%D8%A9-
%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%AC%D9%86%D8%B1%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%A7%D8%AA-700726/actors

Ø£Ø³Ø±Ø©
ØªÙŠÙˆØ¯ÙˆØ±

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D8%A3%D8%B3%D8%B1%D8%A9-
%D8%AA%D9%8A%D9%88%D8%AF%D9%88%D8%B1-326731/actors

Ø³ØªØ§Ø±Ø¯Ø³Øª https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AF%D8%B3%D8%AA-244398/actors
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